Datenblatt

Bogen 180°
- Loétanschluss
Modell 95060

Artikel 117 542

L2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

6e26de323a3e8129c47d66fe53b9192eacbef2fb

L1
L2

10
17 mm
25 mm
30 mm
13,6 g
24,864 cm?®
Kupfer
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